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Pattern Name:
Company:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

White

11.002.07_Flavour of Autumn

11.002.07_Flavour of Autumn
Mar'ya Iskusnitsa

Aida 16,
377w X 156h Stitches
16 Count,

59.85w X 24.76h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

AR ORI ORI e FOOE O e,

1 2 e ) ] 0 ] N B B O S N 2 <= 6 2 O I ) = ) < 5 5 5 5 < ) 1 G o X R

DNDNONNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNNNERERRERNDNNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

221
310
327
340
350
355
356
367
414
415
445
520
535
647
648
702
704
721
725
729
738
739
741
746
772
791
823
831
900
921
924
938
947
966
972
3022
3023
3024
3072
3340
3347
3727
3746
3747
3756
3768
3771
3799
3819
3821
3829
3834
3853
3855
3886
3888

Shell Pink-VY DK
Black

Violet-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD
Coral-MD

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Lemon—-LT

Fern Green-DK

Ash Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Kelly Green
Chartreuse—-BRT
Orange Spice-MD
Topaz

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-MD

Off White

Yellow Green-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive-MD
Burnt Orange-DK
Copper

Gray Green—--VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange

Baby Green-MD
Canary-DK

Brown Gray—-MD
Brown Gray-LT
Brown Gray—-VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Apricot-MD

Yellow Green-MD
Antique Mauve-LT
Blue Violet-DK
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Moss Green-LT
Straw

0ld Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK

Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-LT
Very Dark Plum
Medium Dark Antique Violet
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Symbol Strands Type Number

11.002.07_Flavour of Autumn

Color

L]

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

L]

2

DMC

B5200

Snow White

Color

B [ 1 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
O 1 DMC 3023 Brown Gray-LT
O 1  DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type Number

Symbol

Color

|l | |=

e el

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

340
355
520
746
938
3799

Blue Violet-MD
Terra Cotta-DK
Fern Green-DK

Off White

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK



